
Product Name: Apple White Chocolate Caramels
Product Sku: BAAW

Ingredients: 

Allergens: Contains Milk. May contain wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.

Shelf Life: 24 months
Origin: USA Serving Size 30g
Kosher: Dairy Calories 140
Organic: No Total Fat 8g
Vegan Friendly: No Saturated Fat 5g

Trans Fat 0g
Recommended Storage: Cholesterol 10mg
Maximum Temperature 72o F Sodium 35mg
Minimum Temperature 50o F, Freezing is not recommended Total Carbohydrate 18g
Ideal Conditions 65o F @ 50% relative humidity Dietary Fiber 0g
Moisture Barrier Protect from moisture Total Sugars 15g
Sunlight Barrier Avoid prolonged exposure to direct sunlight Includes Added Sugars 13g

Protein 1g
Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 44mg
Iron 0mg
Potassium 63mg
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Product Specifications and Information

Nutrition Facts

White Chocolate (cane sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk, sunflower lecithin, vanilla), 
Corn Syrup, Cane Sugar, Cream (milk), Palm Kernel Oil, Sea Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, 
Artificial Colors (red 40 lake, blue 2 lake), Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Tapioca Syrup, 
Tapioca Dextrin, Confectioner's Glaze
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